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AAU Yakima River Basin Summer League 2006
5th Grade Boys

Yakima Valley, Washington

Presented by: Yakima Valley Sports Authority

Place No

1st 7
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
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5 West Valley Cougars
3 Grandview Hounds
7 Wapato Lil Cubs

4 Riverside Christian Eagles
1 Club Yakima Celtics

7 Wapato Lil Cubs

1 Club Yakima Celtics
7 Wapato Lil Cubs

3 Grandview Hounds
5 West Valley Cougars
7 Wapato Lil Cubs

3 Grandview Hounds
2 East Valley Raiders

1 Club Yakima Celtics

7 Wapato Lil Cubs

6 Yakima Lightning Blue
1 Club Yakima Celtics

4 Riverside Christian Eagles

7 Wapato Lil Cubs
4 Riverside Christian Eagles

3 Grandview Hounds

3 Grandview Hounds
7 Wapato Lil Cubs

4 Riverside Christian Eagles
2 East Valley Raiders
3 Grandview Hounds

7 Wapato Lil Cubs

1 Club Yakima Celtics

Final Results

Team Name
Wapato Lil Cubs

Grandview Hounds
Club Yakima Celtics

Riverside Christian Eagles

West Valley Cougars
East Valley Raiders
Yakima Lightning Blue

21

39

52

32
21

25
27
41
63
33
51

52
38

23
60
31
44
33

35
30

42

49
36

29
32
15
48

24
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2 East Valley Raiders
4 Riverside Christian Eagles
6 Yakima Lightning Blue

2 East Valley Raiders
6 Yakima Lightning Blue

3 Grandview Hounds

5 West Valley Cougars

2 East Valley Raiders

6 Yakima Lightning Blue

4 Riverside Christian Eagles

1 Club Yakima Celtics

5 West Valley Cougars
6 Yakima Lightning Blue

5 West Valley Cougars

4 Riverside Christian Eagles
5 West Valley Cougars

2 East Valley Raiders

6 Yakima Lightning Blue

3 Grandview Hounds
2 East Valley Raiders

1 Club Yakima Celtics

2 East Valley Raiders
5 West Valley Cougars

1 Club Yakima Celtics
5 West Valley Cougars
4 Riverside Christian Eagles

6 Yakima Lightning Blue

6 Yakima Lightning Blue

14
24
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10

23

24

17

27

14
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29

16
16
37
28

24
25

15

16
17

24

31

10

21



5th Grade Boys

Championship Team: Wapato Lil Cubs

Coaches: Jess Ortiz

Players: Daniel Garcia, Keanan Corpuz, Arrion John, Sergio Lopez, Cristopher Luke, Nathaniel Rodriguez, Jonathan Parades, Josh
Aguilar, Lorenzo Ayala, Jim Smith

2nd Place Team: Grandview Hounds

Coaches: KC Zwicker

Players: Bryce Carpenter, Junior Munoz, Josiah Saenz, Andy Rodriguez, Isaiah Gonzalez, Matthew Dailey, Steven Zwicker, Elijah
Villarreal, Herald Rodriguez, Austin Palomarez

3rd Place Team: Club Yakima Celtics

Coaches: Ben Martinez

Players: Christian Castro, Julius Coleman, Alex Emerson, Isaiah Henderson, Jesse Nickens, Bailey West, Christian Weishaar, Alex
Mendoza, Bradley Wise, Chandlor Martinez, Beighlor Martinez, Dustin Hester, Jaiden Marquis, Mark Ramos

4th Place Team: Riverside Christian Eagles

Coaches: Chris Catton

Players: Kirk Gartrell, McKray Faxon, Daniel Catton, Bennett Ullom, Jake Switzer, Taylor Odman, Tucker Andis, Faustino Uriostegui,
Kris Loyd, Matt Hoon

5th Place Team: West Valley Cougars

Coaches: Ed Godoy

Players: Jordan Godoy, Alex Nissen, Tarik Basmeh, Rhett Lions, Gage Landis, Noah Henn, Lane Bruland, Chase Thomas, Josiah
Miller, Quinn Stebbins, Tyler Gilmore, Griffin Thourboy

6th Place Team: East Valley Raiders

Coaches: Ron Harpy

Players: Ronnie Harpy, Seth Stiles, Hunter Wyatt, Forrest Hanson, Lane Baird, Jacob Nowlin, Jorge Barbosa, Adrian Lopez, Mason
Thorpe, Alex Marquis

7th Place Team: Yakima Lightning Blue

Coaches: Rick Stohr

Players: Brian Knoebel, Kyle Cameron, Josh Atkins, Max Frame, Marshal Wright, Alex Glazier, Elias Moctezuma, Jacob Pesek,
Anthony Vasquez, Brian Snyder, Beau Wangler



